
2 Jours du Hainaut - Moyenne distance
Baudour 18.2.2024
C.O. Militaire Belge

Olivier DE SMUL
Omega
Circuit : H:Noir Moyen
Distance : 5600m
Temps : 0:40:35 (7'15"/km)

2/13 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
1. Regis VANSCHUYTBROECK 0:40:18
3. Bart VAN DE MOORTEL 0:41:44

1. 218 00:02:19 350m 6'37"/km
2. 246 00:01:25 00:03:44 230m 6'10"/km
3. 237 00:04:47 00:08:31 550m 8'42"/km
4. 224 00:02:39 00:11:10 330m 8'02"/km
5. 226 00:01:29 00:12:39 180m 8'14"/km
6. 230 00:04:28 00:17:07 560m 7'59"/km
7. 232 00:00:59 00:18:06 160m 6'09"/km
8. 240 00:01:17 00:19:23 150m 8'33"/km
9. 234 00:00:48 00:20:11 100m 8'00"/km

10. 232 00:00:54 00:21:05 150m 6'00"/km
11. 242 00:01:48 00:22:53 250m 7'12"/km
12. 243 00:01:20 00:24:13 180m 7'24"/km
13. 223 00:03:53 00:28:06 610m 6'22"/km
14. 244 00:02:53 00:30:59 430m 6'42"/km
15. 247 00:02:22 00:33:21 280m 8'27"/km
16. 251 00:01:46 00:35:07 240m 7'22"/km
17. 252 00:00:58 00:36:05 190m 5'05"/km
18. 253 00:00:49 00:36:54 100m 8'10"/km
19. 241 00:01:08 00:38:02 170m 6'40"/km
20. 254 00:01:00 00:39:02 170m 5'53"/km
21. 255 00:01:13 00:40:15 170m 7'09"/km
22. 999 00:00:20 00:40:35 70m 4'46"/km
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